
P H O T O G R A P H E R S  

Chesapeake Charm Photography

Mandi
Mandi@chesapeakecharmphoto.com

Sara Vars Photography

Sara
saravars@gmail.com

Christa Rae Photography

Christa
info@christaraephotography.com

Kimberly F Denn Photo

Kimberly
kimberly@kimberlyflorence.com

TPoz Photography

Teri
teri@tpozphoto.com

Amanda Allgood Photo

Amanda
amandaallgoodphoto@gmail.com

Debbie Elisa Photo

Debbie
debbieperez@debbieelisaphotography.com



P H O T O G R A P H E R S  

Brittany Thomas Photography

Brittany
Brittany@brittany-thomas.com

Paper Bird Photography

Amy
info@paperbirdphotography.com

Corrin Jasinski Photography

Corrin
corrin@corrinjasinskiphotography.com

Skye B. Photography

Skye



F L O R I S T

lke-mnded Collective

Avery
avery@lke-mnded.com

Rhonda Kaplan Floral Design

Rhonda
rhonda@rhondakaplan.com

Wander & Whimsy Floral

Haylie
wanderandwhimsyfloral@gmail.com

Scentsational Florals

Susan 
susan@scentsationalflorals.com

Floret & Vine

Kate
kate@floretandvine.com

Thurman & Fig

Carly
thurmanandfig@gmail.com

Blush Florals

Linda
Linda@blushflorals.com



V I D E O G R A P H Y

Whole Heart Studios
Billy

HELLO@WHOLEHEARTSTUDIOS.COM

Eterno Portraits

Josue
info@eternoportraitsfilms.com

(Photo & VIdeo)

Timeless Photo & Video

Contact@TimelessPV.com



D J
Hughes Entertainment

DJ Joe Hughes
hughes16@comcast.net

DJ JBravo

Jason
jkolstad@kolstadaudioservices.com

The Blue Label Band

Jeff
ebbjeff@comcast.net

Broadsound Entertainment

Aaron
(703)629-6607

The Bachelor Boys

Steve
steve@bachelorboysband.com

District Remix

Jason
info@districtremix.com

B A N D



M A K E U P

Nicole Palermo
Nicole

nicolelivvy3@gmail.com

Courtney McCormick
Courtney

courtneypmccormick@gmail.com

Flawless Finish by Cassie McIntyre

Cassie 
CassieMcIntyre510@gmail.com

NVS Bridal
Iga

nvsbridal@gmail.com

Swept
Jamie

sweptartistry@gmail.com

Aimee Nicole MUA
Aimee

info@theaimeenicolemua.com



H A I R

Bridal Hair by 

Kimi Collins
Kimi

(443) 619-8011
or facebook messager

Up Dos for I Dos
www.updosforidos.com

Swept
Jamie

sweptartistry@gmail.com

NVS Bridal
Iga

nvsbridal@gmail.com



C A T E R I N G

Crossroads Bistro
Nicole

Nicole@crossroadsbistromd.com

Dean & Brown
(443) 270 - 4317

sales@deanandbrowncatering.com

Zeffert & Gold
(410) 944 - 4481

customerservice@zeffertandgold.com

Kens Kitchen
Kathi

kathi@kenscreativekitchen.com

Copper Kitchen
410-244-7152

info@copperkitchenmd.com

Linwoods Catering
410.356.3030



R E N T A L S

Pretty Little Wedding Co.
(443) 988-3095

hello@prettylittleweddingco.com

White Glove Rentals
(443) 567 - 5157

kim@whiteglove-rentals.com

Select Event Group
(410) 653-6851

Event Dynamics
Bobby

410.683.8018
Bobby@eventdynamics.net

Honeywood Rentals
(443) 906-3994

info@honeywoodrentals.com

tel:4439883095
tel:4439063994


O F F I C I A N T

Fr. Christopher Bisett
301.788.2804

cdbisett@aol.com

Premier Wedding Pastors
Ed Choy

ed@premierweddingpastors.com

Married With Love by Lauren
Lauren

marriedwithlovebylauren@gmail.com



T R A N S P O R T A T I O N

Blanchard Limo
David

david@blanchardlimo.com

Thoroughbred
Sara

sara@teamthoroughbred.com

Bayside Limo
Jonce

sales@baysidelimo.com


